Round 1 EVENT: Summer Series DATE: Tue 18th Jun 2024 TIME: 19:00
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Date
2024-05-28 1205
2024-06-04 1205
2024-06-04 1166
2024-06-04 1307
2024-06-04 1402
2024-06-11 1599
2024-06-11 1347
2024-06-11 1237
2024-06-18 1677
2024-06-18 1390
2024-06-18 1166
2024-06-25 1205
2024-06-25 1390
2024-07-09 1402
2024-07-09 1307
2024-07-09 1477
2024-07-16 1657
2024-07-16 0812
2024-07-23 1519
2024-07-23 1657
2024-07-23 1402
2024-07-30 1477
2024-08-06 1677
2024-08-06 1347
2024-08-13 1347
2024-08-13 0812
2024-08-06 0769
2024-08-13 1439
2024-08-27 1076
2024-08-31 1377
2024-09-03 1174
2024-09-03 1519
2024-09-03 1484
2024-09-03 1145
2024-05-28 0000
2024-05-28 0000
2024-05-28 0000
2024-05-28 0000
2024-05-28 0000
2024-05-28 0000
2024-05-28 0000
2024-05-28 0000

Rating

White
Wang, Jayden
Wang, Jayden
Stevenson, Richard
Goldspink, Malcolm
Stockley, ] Alan
Pyman, Thomas
Sotheby, Neil
Matthews, John
Rodgers, Stephen
Lin, Zhuoyi
Stevenson, Richard
Wang, Jayden
Lin, Zhuoyi
Stockley, ] Alan
Goldspink, Malcolm
Townson, Peter
Creaney, Michael ]
Holdforth, Laura
Selvan, Ajay
Creaney, Michael ]
Stockley, ] Alan
Townson, Peter
Rodgers, Stephen
Sotheby, Neil
Sotheby, Neil
Holdforth, Laura
Ayre, Daniel
Mann, Geoff
Butterworth, George
Lankapura, Tashil
Tadd, Nick
Selvan, Ajay
Jamieson, Alex
Mehes, Janos
Default
Default
Default
Default
Default
Default
Default
Default
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Black
Ayre, Daniel
Green, Tristan
Butterworth, George
Stevenson, Sam
Lin, Zhuoyi
Mann, Geoff
Mann, James
Lin, Zhuoyi
Lankapura, Tashil
Pyman, Thomas
Wang, Jayden
Holdforth, Laura
Jamieson, Alex
Jamieson, Alex
Mehes, Janos
Rodgers, Stephen
Lankapura, Tashil
Stevenson, Richard
Townson, Peter
Rodgers, Stephen
Matthews, John
Creaney, Michael ]
Selvan, Ajay
Goldspink, Malcolm
Tadd, Nick
Ayre, Daniel
Butterworth, George

O(def) - 1 Stockley, J Alan

Wang, Jayden
Selvan, Ajay
Stevenson, Sam
Creaney, Michael ]

- 0(def) Mann, Geoff

Sotheby, Neil
Default
Default
Default
Default
Default
Default
Default
Default

Rating
0769
1127
1076
1329
1390
1439
1341
1390
1377
1599
1205
0812
1484
1484
1145
1677
1377
1166
1477
1677
1237
1657
1519
1307
1174
0769
1076
1402
1205
1519
1329
1657
1439
1347
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000



Board Date Rating White \% Black Rating

43 2024-05-28 0000  Default Default 0000
44 2024-05-28 0000 Default Default 0000
45 2024-05-28 0000  Default Default 0000
46 2024-05-28 0000  Default Default 0000
47 2024-05-28 0000 Default Default 0000
48 2024-05-28 0000 Default Default 0000
49 2024-05-28 0000  Default Default 0000
50 2024-05-28 0000  Default Default 0000
51 2024-05-28 0000  Default Default 0000
52 2024-05-28 0000  Default Default 0000
53 2024-05-28 0000 Default Default 0000
54 2024-05-28 0000  Default Default 0000
55 2024-05-28 0000  Default Default 0000
56 2024-05-28 0000  Default Default 0000
57 2024-05-28 0000  Default Default 0000
58 2024-05-28 0000  Default Default 0000
59 2024-05-28 0000  Default Default 0000
60 2024-05-28 0000 Default Default 0000

Last update Chris Swales Wed 4th Sep 2024 22:34. Reported by Chris Swales Wed 4th Sep 2024
22:34. Verified By



